May 08 2024 (11:20) India Rail Info

Jabalpur - Coimbatore Special Fare SF Special/02198 - SF - WCR
KZE/Kanhangad to SRR/Shoranur Junction
3h 37m - 238 km - 30 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 JBP Jabalpur 23:50 1 1 0 80 |411 |[WCR
2 NU Narsinghpur 00:53 00:55 2m |2 |2 84 |81 |[364 |WCR
3 |GAR [Gadarwara 01:28 01:30 2m |2 |2 129 |89 |353 [WCR
4 |PPI Pipariya 02:03 02:05 2m |2 |2 178 |44 |335 [WCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 03:35 03:45 10m |4,5 (2 244 |76 |329 [WCR
6 HD Harda 04:45 04:47 2m |3 |2 [320 |55 341 |WCR
7 KNW (Khandwa Junction 06:45 06:48 3m |1 |2 428 |73 |302 |CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 2 551 |80 [205 [CR
9 NK Nashik Road 11:47 11:50 3m 2 |809 (48 |551 [CR
10 [PNVL |PanvelJunction 15:20 15:25 5m (6,7 (2 |975 |56 |12 [CR
11 |ROHA [Roha 16:45 16:50 5Sm |2 |2 1050 (74 |10 |[CR
12 |KHED |Khed 18:10 18:12 2m |1 2 1148 {111 [25 |KR
13 |CHI Chiplun 18:28 18:30 2m (2 |2 1178 |41 |11 |KR
14 RN Ratnagiri 20:20 20:25 5m |1 |2 1253 |70 |125 [KR
15 |KKW |Kankavali 22:00 22:02 2m |2 |2 1365 |47 |47 |KR
16 |KUDL |Kudal 22:38 22:40 2m |1 |2 1393 |84 |18 |[KR
17 |THVM |Thivim 23:16 23:18 2m (2 |2 1443 |49 |22 |KR
18 |[MAO [Madgaon Junction 00:15 00:25 10m (2,3 |3 1489 80 |9 |KR
19 |KAWR |Karwar 01:10 01:12 2m |1 |3 1549 |75 |11 |KR
20 |KT Kumta 01:56 01:58 2m (1 |3 1605 |66 (20 |KR
21 |BYNR Eyngoor Mookambika |03:02 03:04 2m |0 |3 1674 |72 |10 [KR
oa
22 |KUDA |Kundapura 03:32 03:34 2m |2 |3 1708 |46 |8 KR
23 |UD Udupi 04:16 04:18 2m |2 |3 1740 |52 |16 [KR
24 |MULK [Mulki 04:56 04:58 2m |0 |3 1773 |18 KR
25 [MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 06:35 06:45 10m |3 |3 1802 (66 |8 |[SR
(Mangalore&
26 |KGQ |Kasaragod 07:28 07:30 2m |1 |3 1850 |77 |9 SR
27 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 08:37 08:40 3m (3 |3 1936 |75 |12 |[SR
28 |BDJ Vadakara 09:14 09:16 2m |1 |3 1978 |77 |10 |SR
29 |[CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) [09:52 09:55 3m (1 |3 [2025 (108 (4 [SR
30 |TIR Tirur 10:18 10:20 2m 2,3 |3 2066 |42 |9 SR
31 |SRR |[Shoranur Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |2 |3 2111 |40 |29 |SR
32 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 12:37 12:40 3m |4 |3 2155 (28 SR
(Palghat)
33 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 14:40 0 |3 2211 |- 412 [SR

May 08 2024 (11:20) https://indiarailinfo.com



